Coppa Sabatini | 1990

procyclingstats.com

10/10/1990 | 208 km | 25 starting
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ARGENTIN Moreno
VITALI Sandro
GALLO Daniele
PEDRETTI Omar
RANDO Dario

AMO CASTRO Daniel
FANELLI Paolo Antonio
CASAGRANDE Stefano
CIPOLLINI Cesare
VANDELLI Maurizio
WILSON Michael

AMO CHIURATO Andrea
GAYANT Martial

ITA19601217
ITA19660827
ITA19670127
SUI19631204
ITA19660730
ARG19661212
ITA19660529
ITA19621101
ITA19581216
ITA19640809
AUS19600115
ITA19650207
FRA19621116
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DELION Gilles
KAPPES Andreas
LELLI Massimiliano
MASSI Rodolfo
GIANETTI Mauro
S@PRENSEN Rolf
BALLERINI Franco
FONDRIEST Maurizio
COLAGE Stefano
ABDUZHAPAROV Djamolidine
SIERRA Leonardo
CASSANI Davide

FRA19660805
GER19651223
ITA19671202
ITA19650917
SUI19640316
DEN19650420
ITA19641211
ITA19650115
ITA19620708
UZB19640228
VEN19681010
ITA19610101



